
2023-24 Hondo High School Soccer Schedule

 Date ...........................Opponent ...............................Teams .............Times
 Fri., Dec. 8 ....................... SA TAFT (scrimmage) ...................................B .......................5
 Tues., Dec. 12 ................... at Fredericksburg (scrimmage) ..............................G ..................5:30
 Fri., Dec. 15 ..................... at SA Great Hearts-Northern Oaks
  .........................................   (@ STAR Soccer Complex) (scrimmage) ...B, G ...................5, 7
 Mon., Dec. 18 .................. SA COLE (scrimmage)..............................B, G ...................5, 7
 Thurs., Dec. 28 ................ at SA Kennedy ......................................... B .....................12
  ......................................... SA TAFT .................................................G .......................5
 Tues., Jan. 2 ..................... at SA Highlands (SAISD Complex) ........ B .....................12
  ......................................... at SA Lanier (SAISD Complex) ..............G .......................2
 Thu.-Sat., Jan. 4-6 ........... at Canyon Lake Tournament ...................G
  ..............................................   Jan. 4 vs. Godley ...........................................................................5
  ..............................................   Jan. 5 vs. McAllen Rowe .............................................................11
  ..............................................   Jan. 5 vs. Canyon Lake .................................................................3
 Tues., Jan. 9 ..................... SA COLE ................................................G .......................5
  ......................................... SA BURBANK ....................................... B .......................7
 Tues., Jan. 16 ................... at Medina Valley JV ............................ B, G ...................5, 7
 Fri., Jan. 19 ...................... SA GREAT HEARTS-N. OAKS ....... G, B ...................5, 7
 Wed., Jan. 24 ................... SA KIPP ACADEMY ........................ B, G ..............6, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 26 ...................... at Bandera ........................................... B, G ...................5, 7
 Tues., Jan. 30 ................... • PLEASANTON .............................. B, G ...................5, 7
 Fri., Feb. 2 ....................... • at Somerset ....................................... B, G ...................5, 7
 Wed., Feb. 7 .................... at SA Great Hearts-Monte Vista
  .........................................   (@ Olmos Basin Park) ........................... B .......................5
 Fri., Feb. 9 ....................... • PEARSALL ...................................... B, G ...................5, 7
 Tues., Feb. 13 .................. • at Uvalde .......................................... B, G ...................5, 7
 Fri., Feb. 16 ..................... • FLORESVILLE ............................... B, G ...................5, 7
 Tues., Feb. 20 .................. • POTEET ......................................... B, G ...................5, 7
 Fri., Feb. 23 ..................... • at Pleasanton .................................... G, B ...................5, 7
 Tues., Feb. 27 .................. • SOMERSET.................................... G, B ...................5, 7
 Tues., March 5 ................. • PEARSALL ...................................... G, B ...................5, 7
 Fri., March 8.................... • UVALDE ......................................... G, B ...................5, 7
 Tues., March 12 ............... • at Floresville ..................................... G, B ...................5, 7
 Tues., March 19 ............... • at Poteet ........................................... G, B ...................5, 7
 
 HOME GAMES IN CAPS ............................................Head coach: Stephen Rawson 
 • District 28-4A matches .............................................. Schedule subject to change


